02 May 2022 Monday

55th Race Starts At:16:30

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk Result Horse Name
1 ULUDORUK(6)

2 ZEKOSH(10)
3 CANYURT(2)

4 GONUL ERI(4)

5 SARDIN ATESI(5)

6 CENGAVER TAY(3)

7 FLEMENKO(8)

8 ASIK TAY(7)

9 INCININ GUCU(9)

10 BOGAZLAYAN(1)

Pick(6) :18,60 %, Quinella(6/10) :56,95 b, Exacta(6/10) 215,90 b, 4th double(5/6) :120,70 ©

Age
3yobc

3yogrf
3yochc
3yobc
3yobc
3yochc
3yochf
3yobf
3yogrf

3yochc

1.)85.500 ¢
1.)24581 ¢

Sire

AYABAKAN - TUTUNAN
ULUER- DEVRE

OZGUNHAN - INGFER

ULUER - GONUL YARASI

BABA MEVLUT - DUYGU YILDZI
OZGUNHAN - SERAFKIZ
SAHSERIYAR- VEZV
TOMOZ BEY - ASK

BERKSOY - INCIGUG

KURTH. - TEKKIZ

Race Result

Dam
57

55

57

57

57

57

55

55

55

57

Condition 1/DHOW
2)34.200 v
2)9.833 ¢
Weight Jockey
SEV.GOKGE HAK. KANDIL
MAHMUT TURAN  HIK. AKBULUT
MDEMRBAS EKR. DILBER
F.ARSLAN HUL. TASKIRAN
MER.CELIK GUV. SAHLI
O.GOKGE SEM TOYDEMR
AINCI H. TAR. DIKENCIK
SIPEK HAL. TURAN
F.YUKSEL BER. SIMSEK
ZKARABULUT H. TAR. DIKENCIK

3.)17.100 v

3.)4916 ¢
Owner Trainer
TBIRICIK 0.51.50
V.AKBULUT 0.51.53
V.AKBULUT 0.51.70
HUS KARABULUT  0.51.71
L.YAKUT 0.52.77
Y.KARAKUGUK 0.53.00
MOzGUL 0.53.18
AKIN TURAN 0.53.75
MBAYDAN 0.53.76
MOzZGUL 0.53.99

57 kg,

Time

18,60
4,95
1,70
7,80
5,65
11,70
11,50
22,65
13,95

11,50

Win
3.03(8)
11.89(3)
40.56(1)
7.8(5)
13.88(2)
10.28(4)
2.05(6)
2.65(9)
4.26(7)

3.6(6)

PSF

10

3

5

4

7

Bursa Racecourse (7th Day)

800 Turf

4)8550 &
4)2458 ¢

St
Neck

1 Lengths
Nose

8 Lengths

Margin Late Start RT



